The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Pos.
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Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228
School Rnd 1
Vanderbilt 294
Old Dominion 302
Kennesaw State 305
Virginia Tech 302
Mercer U. 310
Troy 314
Chattanooga 302
Marshall 308
ETSU 317
North Florida 312
LSU 319
Jacksonville 317
So. Miss. 320
Samford 321

Rnd 2

285
285
289
295
291
293
309
303
301
306
299
303
311
314

Rnd 3

290
292
300
298
305
306
305
306
308
310
314
315
306
309

Total To Par
869 +5
879 +15
894 +30
895 +31
906 +42
913 +49
916 +52
917 +53
926 +62
928 +64
932 +68
935 +71
937 +73
944 +80
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228

Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Pos.

T4
T4
T9
T37

T2
T9
T9
T17
T 47

T14
T17
T29
T37

T7

T14
T17
T25
T29

T9

T14
T25
T54
T61

T9
T29
T35
T54
T 64

T17
T35
T37
T43
T54

T17
T29
T37
T54
T61

School

Vanderbilt
Morgan Baxendale
Abbey Carlson
Louise Yu
Courtney Zeng
Virginia Green

Old Dominion
Katerina Vlasinova
Charlotte De Corte
Maggie Simmermacher
Sana Tufalil

Abigail Portyrata

Kennesaw State
Madison Caldwell
Henriette Nielsen
Clara Aveling
Medy Thavong
Roanne Tomlinson

Virginia Tech
Elizabeth Bose
Amanda Hollandsworth
Jessica Spicer

Emily Mahar

Allison Woodward

Mercer U.

Payton Schanen
Hannah Mae Deems
Terese Romeo
Jodee Tindal

Lauren Lightfritz

Troy

Bianca Lohbauer
Antonia Poate

Eva Fabricius-Bjerre
Sarah Harrison
Lindsey Harrison

Chattanooga
Monica San Juan
Cristina Perez
Holly Morgan
Megan Woods
Maddy McDanel

Marshall

Shelby Brauckmuller
Ylva Forslund
Stormy Randazzo
Leigha Holt

Kerri Parks

Rnd 1

294
73
76
72
76
73

302
74
78
74
81
76

305
72
75
80
78
80

302
73
v
77
7
75

310
72
75
80
83
84

314
76
78
78
82
87

302
73
74
78
1
79

308
78
73
79
81
78

Rnd 2

285
69
73
72
71
84

285
72
72
71
70
81

289
72
70
73
75
74

295
74
72
75
74
78

291
73
74
69
79
75

293
72
73
76
76
72

309
77
78
80
76
78

303
76
77
72
78
79

Rnd 3

290
71
70
75
76
74

292
69
73
78
74
76

300
76
79
72
75
7

298
75
75
73
76
75

305
78
75
78
74
78

306
75
7
76
78
79

305
75
78
73
79
79

306
71
78
80
77
80

Total

869
213
219
219
223
231

879
215
223
223
225
233

894
220
224
225
228
231

895
222
224
225
227
228

906
223
224
227
236
237

913
223
228
230
236
238

916
225
230
231
232
236

917
225
228
231
236
237

To Par

+5
-3
+3
+3
+7
+15

+15
-1
+7
+7
+9
+17

+30
+4
+8
+9
+12
+15

+31
+6
+8
+9
+11
+12

+42
+7
+8
+11
+20
+21

+49
+7

+12
+14
+20
+22

+52
+9

+14
+15
+16
+20

+53
+9

+12
+15
+20
+21
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228

Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

T17
T23
T43
T71

10

T29
T43
T54
T54
T68

11
T23
T51
T61
T 64
70

12
T49
T 49
T51
T51
73

13
T25
T37
66
T71
76

14
T37
T43
T54
74
7

ETSU

Loy Hee Ying

Tereza Melecka
Ankita Kedlaya
Kornbongkoat Sararat

North Florida
Sydney Shrader
Courtney Cobb
Teresa Conroy
Kaye Kwon
Mindy Herrick

LSU

Claudia De Antonio
Kathleen Gallagher
Mary Frances Chauvin
Sydney Cavin

Kendall Griffin

Jacksonville
Amanda Detmer
Hannah Berman
Maria Brunzell
Michelle Forsland
MJ Fueyo

So. Miss.
Nichada Satasuk
Valentina Haupt
Miranda Holt
Emily Cox

Julie Baker

Samford

Maddie Davis
Mary Kate Horton
Emily Uhland
Kate Collom
Crockett Floyd

317
76
75
80
86

312
75
78
79
80
81

319
7
82
79
81
83

317
79
79
77
82
84

320
78
v
79
86
88

321
75
80
80
86
89

301
77
76
73
75

306
75
75
79
81
77

299
71
77
74
77
79

303
76
73
77
77
81

311
77
76
80
81
78

314
82
77
79
76
85

308
72
75
79
82

310
78
79
78
75
83

314
78
76
84
80
80

315
79
82
81
76
79

306
72
78
80
76
84

309
74
75
77
85
83

926
225
226
232
243

928
228
232
236
236
241

932
226
235
237
238
242

935
234
234
235
235
244

937
227
231
239
243
250

944
231
232
236
247
257

+62
+9

+10
+16
+27

+64
+12
+16
+20
+20
+25

+68
+10
+19
+21
+22
+26

+71
+18
+18
+19
+19
+28

+73
+11
+15
+23
+27
+34

+80
+15
+16
+20
+31
+41
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Pos.

T2
T7
T25
T29
T 47
67
T68
75
78

Name

Amanda Doherty
Kathleen Sumner
Charlotte Charrayre
Karina Kukkonen
Sandra Salonen
Jaelyn Tindal
Ashley Mangan
Lexie Flerlage
Abby Parks

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228

School Rnd 1
Florida State 74
Florida State 73
Kennesaw State 75
Mercer U. 78
Florida State 80
Mercer U. 78
Florida State 77
Florida State 88
Troy 87

Rnd 2

70
72
74
75
76
80
81
81
90

Rnd 3

71
7
78
75
7
82
83
79
84

Total

215
222
227
228
233
240
241
248
261

To Par

-1
+6
+11
+12
+17
+24
+25
+32
+45
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6228

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

Pos.

14

17

Top 20 Teams

Vanderbilt
Old Dominion
Kennesaw State
Virginia Tech
Mercer U.
Troy
Chattanooga
Marshall
ETSU

North Florida
LSU
Jacksonville
So. Miss.
Samford

Top 20 Players

Morgan Baxendale
Katerina Vlasinova
*Amanda Doherty
Abbey Carlson
Louise Yu

Madison Caldwell
Elizabeth Bose
*Kathleen Sumner
Maggie Simmermacher
Bianca Lohbauer
Courtney Zeng
Charlotte De Corte
Payton Schanen
Henriette Nielsen
Hannah Mae Deems
Amanda Hollandsworth
Shelby Brauckmuller
Loy Hee Ying

Sana Tufail

Monica San Juan
Clara Aveling
Jessica Spicer

School

Vanderbilt

Old Dominion
Florida State
Vanderbilt
Vanderbilt
Kennesaw State
Virginia Tech
Florida State
Old Dominion
Troy

Vanderbilt

Old Dominion
Mercer U.
Kennesaw State
Mercer U.
Virginia Tech
Marshall

ETSU

Old Dominion
Chattanooga
Kennesaw State
Virginia Tech

Rnd 1

294
302
305
302
310
314
302
308
317
312
319
317
320
321

Rnd 1

73
74
74
76
72
72
73
73
74
76
76
78
72
75
75
7
78
76
81
73
80
7

Rnd 2

285
285
289
295
291
293
309
303
301
306
299
303
311
314

Rnd 2

69
72
70
73
72
72
74
72
71
72
71
72
73
70
74
72
76
77
70
7
73
75

Rnd 3

290
292
300
298
305
306
305
306
308
310
314
315
306
309

Rnd 3

71
69
71
70
75
76
75
v
78
75
76
73
78
79
75
75
71
72
74
75
72
73

Total

879
894
895
906
913
916
917
926
928
932
935
937
944

To Par
869 +5
+15
+30
+31
+42
+49
+52
+53
+62
+64
+68
+71
+73
+80
Total To Par
213 -3
215 -1
215 -1
219 +3
219 +3
220 +4
222 +6
222 +6
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
225 +9
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Team Statistics

Round: 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Mercer U.
Chattanooga
Virginia Tech
LSU

Vanderbilt
Florida State
Old Dominion
Kennesaw State
Jacksonville

So. Miss.

Troy

ETSU

Marshall

North Florida
Samford

PAR 4 SCORING

Vanderbilt
ETSU

Old Dominion
Virginia Tech
Kennesaw State
LSU

Marshall

Troy

Mercer U.
Chattanooga
Florida State
Samford

So. Miss.

North Florida
Jacksonville
PAR 5 SCORING

Old Dominion
Vanderbilt
So. Miss.
North Florida
Kennesaw State
Virginia Tech
Marshall
Troy

Florida State
Mercer U.
Chattanooga
Samford
Jacksonville
ETSU

LSU

2.95
3.00
3.10
3.11
3.15
3.15
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.30
3.31
3.35
3.35
3.35

4.06
4.17
4.18
4.20
4.28
4.31
4.32
4.32
4.38
4.38
4.40
4.44
4.46
4.50
4.52

4.85
5.00
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.10
5.15
5.15
5.20
5.25
5.25
5.25
5.35
5.50
5.61

-1

+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+6
+6
+5
+7
+7
+7

+3

+7

+9

+10
+14
+13
+16
+16
+19
+19
+20
+22
+23
+25
+26

+1
+1
+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+5
+5
+7
+8
+11

EAGLES
BIRDIES

Old Dominion
Kennesaw State
Vanderbilt
Mercer U.
Chattanooga
ETSU

So. Miss.
Virginia Tech
Samford
Florida State
North Florida
Jacksonville
Marshall
Troy

LSU

PARS

Vanderbilt
Virginia Tech
Troy
Marshall
Chattanooga
Mercer U.
Old Dominion
LSU

Florida State
North Florida
Kennesaw State
So. Miss.
Jacksonville
Samford
ETSU
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Morgan Baxendale Vanderbilt 73 69 71 213 -3
2 Katerina Vlasinova Old Dominion 74 72 69 215 -1
*Amanda Doherty Florida State 74 70 71 215 -1
4 Abbey Carlson Vanderbilt 76 73 70 219 +3
Louise Yu Vanderbilt 72 72 75 219 +3
6 Madison Caldwell Kennesaw State 72 72 76 220 +4
7 Elizabeth Bose Virginia Tech 73 74 75 222 +6
*Kathleen Sumner Florida State 73 72 e 222 +6
9 Maggie Simmermacher Old Dominion 74 71 78 223 +7
Bianca Lohbauer Troy 76 72 75 223 +7
Courtney Zeng Vanderbilt 76 71 76 223 +7
Charlotte De Corte Old Dominion 78 72 73 223 +7
Payton Schanen Mercer U. 72 73 78 223 +7
14 Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 75 70 79 224 +8
Hannah Mae Deems Mercer U. 75 74 75 224 +8
Amanda Hollandsworth Virginia Tech 77 72 75 224 +8
17 Shelby Brauckmuller Marshall 78 76 71 225 +9
Loy Hee Ying ETSU 76 7 72 225 +9
Sana Tufail Old Dominion 81 70 74 225 +9
Monica San Juan Chattanooga 73 77 75 225 +9
Clara Aveling Kennesaw State 80 73 72 225 +9
Jessica Spicer Virginia Tech 77 75 73 225 +9
23 Claudia De Antonio LSU e 71 78 226 +10
Tereza Melecka ETSU 75 76 75 226 +10
25 *Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 75 74 78 227 +11
Nichada Satasuk So. Miss. 78 77 72 227 +11
Terese Romeo Mercer U. 80 69 78 227 +11
Emily Mahar Virginia Tech 77 74 76 227 +11
29 Sydney Shrader North Florida 75 75 78 228 +12
Allison Woodward Virginia Tech 75 78 75 228 +12
*Karina Kukkonen Mercer U. 78 75 75 228 +12
Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 78 75 75 228 +12
Antonia Poate Troy 78 73 77 228 +12
Ylva Forslund Marshall 73 77 78 228 +12
35 Eva Fabricius-Bjerre Troy 78 76 76 230 +14
Cristina Perez Chattanooga 74 78 78 230 +14
37 Valentina Haupt So. Miss. 77 76 78 231 +15
Stormy Randazzo Marshall 79 72 80 231 +15
Maddie Davis Samford 75 82 74 231 +15
Holly Morgan Chattanooga 78 80 73 231 +15
Roanne Tomlinson Kennesaw State 80 74 e 231 +15
Virginia Green Vanderbilt 73 84 74 231 +15
43 Megan Woods Chattanooga 77 76 79 232 +16
Courtney Cobb North Florida 78 75 79 232 +16
Mary Kate Horton Samford 80 77 75 232 +16
Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 80 73 79 232 +16
a7 Abigail Portyrata Old Dominion 76 81 76 233 +17
*Sandra Salonen Florida State 80 76 77 233 +17
49 Amanda Detmer Jacksonville 79 76 79 234 +18
Hannah Berman Jacksonville 79 73 82 234 +18
51 Kathleen Gallagher LSU 82 77 76 235 +19
Maria Brunzell Jacksonville 77 77 81 235 +19
Michelle Forsland Jacksonville 82 77 76 235 +19
54 Maddy McDanel Chattanooga 79 78 79 236 +20
Jodee Tindal Mercer U. 83 79 74 236 +20
Teresa Conroy North Florida 79 79 78 236 +20
Emily Uhland Samford 80 79 77 236 +20
Sarah Harrison Troy 82 76 78 236 +20
Kaye Kwon North Florida 80 81 75 236 +20
Leigha Holt Marshall 81 78 77 236 +20
61 Kerri Parks Marshall 78 79 80 237 +21
Lauren Lightfritz Mercer U. 84 75 78 237 +21
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate

Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

64

66
67
68

70
71

73
74
75
76
e
78

Mary Frances Chauvin
Lindsey Harrison
Sydney Cavin
Miranda Holt

*Jaelyn Tindal
*Ashley Mangan
Mindy Herrick

Kendall Griffin
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Emily Cox

MJ Fueyo

Kate Collom

*Lexie Flerlage

Julie Baker

Crockett Floyd

*Abby Parks

Round: 3
RESULTS *Individual
Par: 72 Yardage: 6228
LSU 79
Troy 87
LSU 81
So. Miss. 79
Mercer U. 78
Florida State 77
North Florida 81
LSU 83
ETSU 86
So. Miss. 86
Jacksonville 84
Samford 86
Florida State 88
So. Miss. 88
Samford 89
Troy 87

74
72
7
80
80
81
7
79
75
81
81
76
81
78
85
90

84
79
80
80
82
83
83
80
82
76
79
85
79
84
83
84

237 +21
238 +22
238 +22
239 +23
240 +24
241 +25
241 +25
242 +26
243 +27
243 +27
244 +28
247 +31
248 +32
250 +34
257 +41
261 +45
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate

Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 3

PAR 3 SCORING

Monica San Juan
Nichada Satasuk
Cristina Perez
Maddie Davis
Amanda Doherty
Madison Caldwell
Jodee Tindal
Katerina Vlasinova
Allison Woodward
Holly Morgan
Clara Aveling
Emily Cox

Amanda Hollandsworth

Terese Romeo
Louise Yu

PAR 4 SCORING

Abbey Carlson
Katerina Vlasinova
Tereza Melecka
Morgan Baxendale
Bianca Lohbauer
Shelby Brauckmuller
Loy Hee Ying
Amanda Doherty
Abigail Portyrata
Virginia Green
Jessica Spicer
Emily Uhland
Emily Mahar
Maddy McDanel
Medy Thavong

PAR 5 SCORING

Charlotte De Corte
Eva Fabricius-Bjerre
Sydney Shrader
Clara Aveling

Sana Tufall

Kaye Kwon
Amanda Detmer
Mary Kate Horton
Valentina Haupt
Karina Kukkonen

Maggie Simmermacher

Louise Yu

Sarah Harrison
Amanda Doherty
Stormy Randazzo

Chattanooga
So. Miss.
Chattanooga
Samford

Florida State
Kennesaw State
Mercer U.

Old Dominion
Virginia Tech
Chattanooga
Kennesaw State
So. Miss.
Virginia Tech
Mercer U.
Vanderbilt

Vanderbilt
Old Dominion
ETSU
Vanderbilt
Troy

Marshall
ETSU

Florida State
Old Dominion
Vanderbilt
Virginia Tech
Samford
Virginia Tech
Chattanooga
Kennesaw State

Old Dominion
Troy

North Florida
Kennesaw State
Old Dominion
North Florida
Jacksonville
Samford

So. Miss.
Mercer U.
Old Dominion
Vanderbilt
Troy

Florida State
Marshall

2.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.70
3.80
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10
4.10

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Clara Aveling
Amanda Doherty
Katerina Vlasinova
Nichada Satasuk
Loy Hee Ying
Maddie Davis
Kaye Kwon

Abbey Carlson
Sana Tufail
Madison Caldwell
Abigail Portyrata
Payton Schanen
Tereza Melecka
Shelby Brauckmuller
Monica San Juan

PARS

Morgan Baxendale
Jessica Spicer
Antonia Poate
Jodee Tindal

Holly Morgan
Abbey Carlson
Maddy McDanel
Sandra Salonen
Emily Uhland

Mary Kate Horton
Katerina Vlasinova
Elizabeth Bose
Bianca Lohbauer
Sydney Cavin
Shelby Brauckmuller

Kennesaw State
Florida State
Old Dominion
So. Miss.

ETSU

Samford

North Florida
Vanderbilt

Old Dominion
Kennesaw State
Old Dominion
Mercer U.

ETSU

Marshall

Chattanooga

Vanderbilt
Virginia Tech
Troy

Mercer U.
Chattanooga
Vanderbilt
Chattanooga
Florida State
Samford
Samford

Old Dominion
Virginia Tech
Troy

LSU
Marshall
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 3 - Brickyard Golf Club

=3

©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

RPN WMNARAPNTOWRADdWN

Doubl
Yard e Eag
S les

386
145
386
383
115
536
372
383
448
359
141
457
367
143
373
375
370
489

Eagle Birdie

S

S

3
8
6
11
12
10
3
1
17
11
11
4

U ~N WO wh

Round 2 - Brickyard Golf Club

=k
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Par

AR OPPAWMNAR_MPNTOWDDWN

Doubl
Yard e Eag
S les

386
145
386
383
115
536
372
383
448
359
141
457
367
143
373
375
370
489

Eagle Birdie

S
1

5
13

© = O
D
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Pars

51
47
52
50
53
49
48
34
47
52
56
52
29
44
42
44
50
51

Pars

46
58
45
56
59
58
43
35
49
50
56
45
40
43
40
47
49
37

Boge
ys
22
22
18
15
11
14
20
28
13
13
10
15
38
23
27
28
16
17

Boge
ys
15
14
17
12

13
24
31
12
18
10
20
34
20
24
21
15
23

Doubl

P WhFRPFEPNEFEN O

N

GO whoOo~N~NREDN

Doubl
e

A BRROOORFRPRUUWAROWNWLEE

Other

N R R

NWR PR

Other

Rnd
Avg
4.32
3.21
4.21
4.08
3.03
5.17
4.34
4.71
4.95
4.08
3.06
5.32
4.62
3.47
4.40
4.41
4.29
5.33

Rnd
Avg
4.08
3.14
4.01
4.06
3.06
5.15
4.28
4.47
4.97
4.29
3.12
5.28
4.42
3.44
4.36
4.38
4.17
5.22

Par Yards Hole
4 386 1
3 145 2
4 386 3
4 383 4
3 115 5
5 536 6
4 372 7
4 383 8
5 448 9
4 359 10
3 141 11
5 457 12
4 367 13
3 143 14
4 373 15
4 375 16
4 370 17
5 489 18
Par Yards Hole
4 386 1
3 145 2
4 386 3
4 383 4
3 115 5
5 536 6
4 372 7
4 383 8
5 448 9
4 359 10
3 141 11
5 457 12
4 367 13
3 143 14
4 373 15
4 375 16
4 370 17
5 489 18
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The Mizuno Brickyard Collegiate
Dates: Apr 8-10, 2018

Course Statistics

Post Round 3

Round 1 - Brickyard Golf Club
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©CO~NOOUDMWNEL ©T

Par

RPN WMNARAPNTOWRADdWN

Yard
s

386
145
386
383
115
536
372
383
448
359
141
457
367
143
373
375
370
489

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle

S

Birdie

[

mm\ll\).bmoo'l:\mmool—\.bm.bm (%]

[l
o

Pars

43
52
34
48
52
51
39
38
48
48
43
55
46
43
35
31
45
41

Boge
ys
22
21
35
22
14
14
27
28
19
18
17
14
27
21
25
35
16
23

Doubl

» O~NORFR, A~ABMRFL OO O

=
N

PO NEPNWOG
w

Other

N

Rnd
Avg
4.44
3.24
4.49
4.36
3.06
5.23
4.50
4.45
5.10
4.23
3.56
5.32
4.40
3.36
4.67
4.59
4.23
5.27

Par Yards Hole
4 386 1
3 145 2
4 386 3
4 383 4
3 115 5
5 536 6
4 372 7
4 383 8
5 448 9
4 359 10
3 141 11
5 457 12
4 367 13
3 143 14
4 373 15
4 375 16
4 370 17
5 489 18
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